
C h a m p a g n e  &  S p a r k l i n g  W i n e  
Mumm Napa Brut Prestige |Napa Valley, CA

La Marca |  Prosecco, Italy

White Sparkling, RGNY | Long Island

 59

 45

59

NV

NV

NV

Bar

Bar

Bar

W h i t e  W i n e  -  I n t e r e s t i n g  W h i t e s  
Craggy Range, Sauvignon Blanc |  Martinborough, NZ

Luzon, Sauvignon Blanc |  Jumilla,  Spain

Costebianche, Coppo, Chardonnay |  Piedmont, IT

Kerner, Aristos |  Eisacktal Valle Isarco, IT

Signature Barrel Fermented, Torrontés, Susana Balbo |  Uco Valley, AR

Dr. Loosen, Riesling |  Mosel Valley, Germany

Crios Torrontes White, Susana Balbo |  Mendoza, Argentina

 49

 39

39

 49

49

 39

39

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

NV

2024

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

R e d  W i n e  –  U n i t e d  S t a t e s ,  C h i l e ,  A r g e n t i n a  &  A u s t r a l i a
R e d  B l e n d s

Cocodrilo, Corte, Viña Cobos, Red Blend |  Mendoza, Argentina

Brioso, Susana Balbo |  Mendoza, Argentina

Malbec, Susana Balbo |  Mendoza, Argentina

69

89

49

2022

2023

2022

Bin T

Bin U

Bin V

G L A S S | B O T T L ED E S C R I P T I O NY E A RI N V

W h i t e  W i n e  -  B y  T h e  G l a s s  &  B o t t l e  
Maschio, (187ml) |  Prosseco, IT

Benvolio, Pinot Grigio |  Friuli Venezia Julia,  IT 

Yealand’s,  Sauvignon Blanc |  Marlborough, NZ 

Craggy Range, Sauvignon Blanc |  Martinborough, NZ

Scielo NY, Sauvignon Blanc |  Long Island, USA

J. Lohr Riverstone, Chardonnay |  Central Coast,  CA

Branizzi,  Moscato |  Italy

      12

12 |  39

12 |  39

15 |  49

15 |  49

12 |  39

12 |  39

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

NV

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

NV

W h i t e  W i n e  -  C h a r d o n n a y  
Hartford Court,  Fog Dance Vineyard, Chardonnay |  Sonoma Coast,  CA

Three Sticks, Chardonnay |  Sonoma Coast,  CA

Penner-Ash, Chardonnay |  Willamette Valley, OR

179

79

99

2021

2022

2022

Bar

Bar

Bar

R e d  W i n e  -  B y  T h e  G l a s s  &  B o t t l e  
12 |  39

12 |  39

12 |  39

Carmel Road, Pinot Noir |Monterey County, CA    

1924 Double Black, Cabernet Sauvignon |Central Valley, CA

Zingari,  Toscana Rosso |   Italy

Bin A

Bin C

Bin Q

2022

2023

2022

R e s e r v e  R e d  W i n e  -  B y  T h e  G l a s s  &  B o t t l e  
Finca Decero “The Owl & The Dust Devil”,  Malbec |Argentina

Purple Hands, Pinot Noir |  Loneoak Willamette Valley

Piastraia, Michele Satta,  Bolgheri Superiore, Red Blend |  Tuscany, IT

Brioso, Susana Balbo, Red Blend |  Mendoza, Argentina

22 |  79

20 |  69

28 |  99

25 |  89

2019

2023

2022

2023

Bin V

Bin S

Bin D

Bin U

P o r t  -  B y  T h e  G l a s s  &  B o t t l e  
12 |  59

15 |  69

Dow Late Bottled Port|  Douro, Portugal

Late Harvest Malbec, Susana Balbo |  Mendoza, Argentina

2018

2022

Bar

Bar

Wine

R o s e  W i n e  - B y  T h e  G l a s s &  B o t t l e
12 |  39Signature Rose, Susana Balbo |  Mendoza, Argentina2024Bar



R e d  W i n e  –  C a b e r n e t  S a u v i g n o n ,  M e r l o t ,  M a l b e c ,  
C a r m è n é r e  &  C a b  F r a n c  

Faust,  Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa Valley, CA

Justin Isosceles,  Cabernet Sauvignon | Paso Robles, CA

Benmarco, Cabernet Sauvignon | Uco Valley, Argentina

Finca Decero “The Owl & The Dust Devil”,  Malbec |  Mendoza, Argentina

Montes Purple Angel,  Carmènére |  Central Valley, Chile

Freemark Abbey, Merlot |  Napa Valley, CA

RGNY, Cabernet Franc |  Long Island, NY

Immortal Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon “Slope” |  Sonoma County, CA

120

119

39

79

189

99

69

149

2022

2017

2022

2018

2020

2021

2022

2019

Bin A

Bin O

Bin AA

Bin U

Bin U

Bin V

Bin M

Bin C

R e d  W i n e - Z i n f a n d e l
Turley Juvenile Zinfandel |  CA 492023Bin EE

R e d  W i n e  -  F r a n c e  
Clos de l 'Oratoire Grand Cru Classe St.  Emilion |  Bordeaux, FR 1492018Bin L

R e d  W i n e  -  I t a l y  
Castello di Volpaia Chianti Classico Riserva |  Tuscany, IT

Piastraia, Michele Satta,  Bolgheri Superiore, Red Blend |  Tuscany, IT

Cantina Zaccagnini,  Montepulciano d’Abruzzo |  Abruzzo, IT

Gulielmus Taurasi Riserva RED, Tenute Capaldo |  Campania, IT

Tenuta Di Capraia, Effe 55, Chianti Classico Gran Selezione |  Chianti,  IT

Planeta Cerasuolo di Vittoria |  Sicily IT

Tenuta delle Terre Nere Etna Rosso San Lorenzo |  Sicily, IT

Tunella,  Pinot Nero |  Friuli ,  IT 

Undicicomuni, Barolo, Arnaldo Rivera |  Piedmont, IT

99

99

49

109

79

49

99

39

79

2016

2022

2021

2018

2019

2017

2016

2022

2019

Bin V

Bin D

Bin  H

Bin W

Bin X

Bin FF

Bin S

Bin Y

Bin Z

R e d  W i n e - S p a i n
Bela Ribera del Duero |  Rioja, ES

Luzón Colleción Monastrell  |  Jumilla,  ES

Por Ti Monastrell  & Cabernet Sauvignon | Jumilla,  ES

Castillo Ygay Marqués de Murrieta Rioja| Logroño, ES 

2021

2023

2021

2010

Bin EE

Bin Z

Bin CC

Bin U

49

39

99

550

R e d  W i n e  –  P i n o t  N o i r  
Gran Moraine, Pinot Noir |  Willamette Valley, OR

Purple Hands, Pinot Noir |  Lone Oak Range, OR

Ron Rubin, Pinot Noir,  Russian River Valley |  Sonoma County, CA 

2021

2023

2023

Bin GG

Bin P

Bin E

99

69

39

B O T T L ED E S C R I P T I O NY E A RI N V


