



Wine

INV	YEAR	DESCRIPTION	GLASS BOTTLE
White Wine - By The Glass & Bottle			
Bar	NV	Maschio, (187ml) Prosecco, IT	12
Bar	2023	Benvolio, Pinot Grigio Friuli Venezia Julia, IT	12 39
Bar	2023	Yealand's, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	12 39
Bar	2023	Craggy Range, Sauvignon Blanc Martinborough, NZ	15 49
Bar	2023	Sciolo NY, Sauvignon Blanc Long Island, USA	15 49
Bar	2022	J. Lohr Riverstone, Chardonnay Central Coast, CA	12 39
Bar	NV	Branizzi, Moscato Italy	12 39
Red Wine - By The Glass & Bottle			
Bin A	2022	Carmel Road, Pinot Noir Monterey County, CA	12 39
Bin C	2023	1924 Double Black, Cabernet Sauvignon Central Valley, CA	12 39
Bin Q	2022	Zingari, Toscana Rosso Italy	12 39
Reserve Red Wine - By The Glass & Bottle			
Bin V	2019	Finca Decero "The Owl & The Dust Devil", Malbec Argentina	22 79
Bin S	2023	Purple Hands, Pinot Noir Loneoak Willamette Valley	20 69
Bin D	2022	Piastraia, Michele Satta, Bolgheri Superiore, Red Blend Tuscany, IT	28 99
Bin U	2023	Brioso, Susana Balbo, Red Blend Mendoza, Argentina	25 89
Rose Wine - By The Glass & Bottle			
Bar	2024	Signature Rose, Susana Balbo Mendoza, Argentina	12 39
Port - By The Glass & Bottle			
Bar	2018	Dow Late Bottled Port Douro, Portugal	12 59
Bar	2022	Late Harvest Malbec, Susana Balbo Mendoza, Argentina	15 69
White Wine - Chardonnay			
Bar	2021	Hartford Court, Fog Dance Vineyard, Chardonnay Sonoma Coast, CA	179
Bar	2022	Three Sticks, Chardonnay Sonoma Coast, CA	79
Bar	2022	Penner-Ash, Chardonnay Willamette Valley, OR	99
Champagne & Sparkling Wine			
Bar	NV	Mumm Napa Brut Prestige Napa Valley, CA	59
Bar	NV	La Marca Prosecco, Italy	45
Bar	NV	White Sparkling, RGNV Long Island	59
White Wine - Interesting Whites			
Bar	2023	Craggy Range, Sauvignon Blanc Martinborough, NZ	49
Bar	2023	Luzon, Sauvignon Blanc Jumilla, Spain	39
Bar	2024	Costebianche, Coppo, Chardonnay Piedmont, IT	39
Bar	2024	Kerner, Aristos Eisacktal Valle Isarco, IT	49
Bar	2024	Signature Barrel Fermented, Torrontés, Susana Balbo Uco Valley, AR	49
Bar	NV	Dr. Loosen, Riesling Mosel Valley, Germany	39
Bar	2024	Crios Torrontes White, Susana Balbo Mendoza, Argentina	39
Red Wine - United States, Chile, Argentina & Australia			
Red Blends			
Bin T	2022	Cocodrilo, Corte, Viña Cobos, Red Blend Mendoza, Argentina	69
Bin U	2023	Brioso, Susana Balbo Mendoza, Argentina	89
Bin V	2022	Malbec, Susana Balbo Mendoza, Argentina	49

INV	YEAR	DESCRIPTION	BOTTLE
Red Wine – Pinot Noir			
Bin GG	2021	Gran Moraine, Pinot Noir Willamette Valley, OR	99
Bin P	2023	Purple Hands, Pinot Noir Lone Oak Range, OR	69
Bin E	2023	Ron Rubin, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley Sonoma County, CA	39
Red Wine – Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec, Carmènère & Cab Franc			
Bin A	2022	Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, CA	120
Bin O	2017	Justin Isosceles, Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles, CA	119
Bin AA	2022	Benmarco, Cabernet Sauvignon Uco Valley, Argentina	39
Bin U	2018	Finca Decero “The Owl & The Dust Devil”, Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	79
Bin U	2020	Montes Purple Angel, Carmènère Central Valley, Chile	189
Bin V	2021	Freemark Abbey, Merlot Napa Valley, CA	99
Bin M	2022	RGNY, Cabernet Franc Long Island, NY	69
Bin C	2019	Immortal Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon “Slope” Sonoma County, CA	149
Red Wine - Zinfandel			
Bin EE	2023	Turley Juvenile Zinfandel CA	49
Red Wine - France			
Bin L	2018	Clos de l'Oratoire Grand Cru Classe St. Emilion Bordeaux, FR	149
Red Wine - Italy			
Bin V	2016	Castello di Volpaia Chianti Classico Riserva Tuscany, IT	99
Bin D	2022	Piastraia, Michele Satta, Bolgheri Superiore, Red Blend Tuscany, IT	99
Bin H	2021	Cantina Zaccagnini, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Abruzzo, IT	49
Bin W	2018	Gulielmus Taurasi Riserva RED, Tenute Capaldo Campania, IT	109
Bin X	2019	Tenuta Di Capraia, Effe 55, Chianti Classico Gran Selezione Chianti, IT	79
Bin FF	2017	Planeta Cerasuolo di Vittoria Sicily IT	49
Bin S	2016	Tenuta delle Terre Nere Etna Rosso San Lorenzo Sicily, IT	99
Bin Y	2022	Tunella, Pinot Nero Friuli, IT	39
Bin Z	2019	Undicicomuni, Barolo, Arnaldo Rivera Piedmont, IT	79
Red Wine - Spain			
Bin EE	2021	Bela Ribera del Duero Rioja, ES	49
Bin Z	2023	Luzón Colección Monastrell Jumilla, ES	39
Bin CC	2021	Por Ti Monastrell & Cabernet Sauvignon Jumilla, ES	99
Bin U	2010	Castillo Ygay Marqués de Murrieta Rioja Logroño, ES	550

